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CDIA 062-815 1053 8365

Available $31,413.41

Pending $0.00

Balance $31,413.41

Showing 31 results

Pending transactions not included in the search
Date Description Debit Credit Balance

Transfer From STEPHEN BRAMLEY CREDIT TO ACCOUNT

Transfer From STEPHEN BRAMLEY CREDIT TO ACCOUNT

Transfer From STEPHEN BRAMLEY CREDIT TO ACCOUNT

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Credit Interest

Direct Debit 086882 CITY OF NEWCASTL 71120

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

DEFT PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 96503 30353484617993
Strata fees

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Direct Debit 061759 Hunter Water 1101621

Credit Interest

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO001000014959038

Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO001000014959037

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
4453094899627160 BAS

Tue 22 Jun 2021 +$2,719.34 $31,412.29

Tue 22 Jun 2021 +$3,619.98 $28,692.95

Tue 22 Jun 2021 +$336.00 $25,072.97

Thu 17 Jun 2021 -$625.30 $24,736.97

Thu 10 Jun 2021 -$625.30 $25,362.27

Thu 03 Jun 2021 -$625.30 $25,987.57

Tue 01 Jun 2021 +$1.22 $26,612.87

Mon 31 May 2021 -$336.00 $26,611.65

Thu 27 May 2021 -$625.30 $26,947.65

Fri 21 May 2021 -$978.15 $27,572.95

Thu 20 May 2021 -$625.30 $28,551.10

Thu 13 May 2021 -$625.30 $29,176.40

Thu 06 May 2021 -$625.30 $29,801.70

Mon 03 May 2021 -$258.49 $30,427.00

Sat 01 May 2021 +$1.22 $30,685.49

Thu 29 Apr 2021 -$625.30 $30,684.27

Thu 22 Apr 2021 -$625.30 $31,309.57

Sun 18 Apr 2021 +$2,137.59 $31,934.87

Sun 18 Apr 2021 +$2,137.59 $29,797.28

Thu 15 Apr 2021 -$625.30 $27,659.69

Thu 08 Apr 2021 -$625.30 $28,284.99

Wed 07 Apr 2021 -$291.00 $28,910.29
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Date Description Debit Credit Balance

Credit Interest

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

DEFT INSURANCE NetBank BPAY 20362 40183681912333903
MBAI

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Transfer to other Bank NetBank repayment

Direct Debit 086882 CITY OF NEWCASTL 71120

Credit Interest

Thu 01 Apr 2021 +$1.33 $29,201.29

Thu 01 Apr 2021 -$625.30 $29,199.96

Thu 25 Mar 2021 -$625.30 $29,825.26

Thu 18 Mar 2021 -$625.30 $30,450.56

Wed 17 Mar 2021 -$770.26 $31,075.86

Thu 11 Mar 2021 -$625.30 $31,846.12

Thu 04 Mar 2021 -$625.30 $32,471.42

Mon 01 Mar 2021 -$336.00 $33,096.72

Mon 01 Mar 2021 +$1.16 $33,432.72




















